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¥UE2S (F6&ER)

oy

®F 2%4H = i &k E
vwol| ma " B - X W E o HILE24
*HIER Y= XHi% LA | mow Mgg?f 28| b
BHEHE(4~6A5) 270,000 270,000
1 4R4B|REMRE Bl ENEOS 3000 | 1/4 750 269,250 | 1
2 4ANB|RAERARE i ENEOS 4000 | 1/4 1,000 268,250 | 2
3 4A138 (RENRE T7AN- IV A—F R BrtLH<LF 864 |1 864 267,386 | 3
4 4A138 |REWRE B TVILTAERTRATYVTIE 134 1 134 267,252 | 4
5 4A218 | K& BaRER (ER)D .. 2R | E—HRHRXS4 232,810 | 11/12 213,409 53843 | 5
6 4B 228 |AEWMRE gime ENEOS 3982 | 1/4 995 52,848 | 6
7 4H27E | EHBAR REBMIEABTRE 4A5) HRARSHHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 49448 | 7
8 40280 |AHBAR HER B MRS (4A ) WErTTFoRITH 425 |1 425 49023 | 8
9 4280 |RAEMEE AVTIIR S AR #HASHTILY 88 |1 88 48935 | 9
10 5188 |RENRE HHEEHRUAD) PAAVEZE: S-S 17465 | 1/2 8,732 40,203 [ 10
11 5A218 |AHE ANE&GAD) 6,562 |1 6,562 33,641 | 11
12 52718 |EBME EEHNRAAD) EHTE 73| 172 36 33605 | 12
13 5278 |RAEMRE aE—HE @A) HFRTR 102 |1 102 33503 | 13
14 0 33,503
15 0 33,503
16 0 33,503
17 0 33,503
18 0 33,503
19 0 33,503
20 0 33,503
A i H 270,000 272,905 236,497 33,503




BAE2S (HOFER)

o 245A = i & &
No(  AH 7 il IR A%E * & # : #3148 MRS
XHIEB X HHk HHBE | @e® Wzg?; e
AIAKRYEL 33,503 33,503
1 5A28 |REWARE B ENEOS 3000 | 1/4 750 32753 | 1
2 5A7H | AEARE A2 Oh—bIvIR ALY 421|172 213 32540 [ 2
3 5A13E |AEVMIRE J—hR BrARHILFE 246 |1 246 32294 | 3
4 5A158 |RAENRE Bl HWEFRIIAAL 4,000 | 1/4 1,000 31,204 | 4
5 5A218|ILHE MBS 1R - A E—ERIX 2t 96,256 |1 96,256 -64962 | 5
6 5268 | EMEAR HEBHFHBRHGAS) RERABSHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 -68,362 | 6
7 5268 | ARBAR REBHFEBSEN(GAS) WErTTFURETT 425 |1 425 -68,787 | 7
8 68160 |AEHARE BHERENEGAD YIRS OBA R 16,460 | 1/2 8,230 -71017 | 8
o | 6A19E|AKE AGEGAS) T 6,562 |1 6562 |  -83579 | 9
10 68268 | BHE BEHEGAD BATE 78| 1/2 39 -83,618 | 10
11 68268 [HEHARE aE—#EGAD) EHTR 411 |1 411 -84,029 | 11
12 0 -84,029
13 0 -84,029
| 14 0 -84,029
15 0 -84,029
16 0 -84,029
17 0 -84,029
18 0 -84,029
19 0 -84,029
20 0 -84,029
A mh &t 33,503 131,265 117,532 -84,029




BRE2S HO6RER)

S 246 H = & kR E
N " & AR X # | g N
%HER %8 s sl |mon] BEZDR 5°F | b
AABRUML -84,029 -84,029
1 6878 |AEHRE L3N WINEESR ' 3000 | 1/4 750 -84779 | 1
2 6A17H|RENRR L2314 INEREZE 3000 | 1/4 750 -85529 | 2
3 6F26H|EHBAE REAHRFEHEBSREH(6A9) RABRSHEE 3,400 {1 3,400 -88929 | 3
4 6F268 | BHEBAR RERBIEESH(6AS) WX v ITFURETA 425 |1 425 -89,354 | 4
5 6FA308 [ AR BER - 6,562 |1 6,562 -95916 | 5
6 TE16H|RENRE EHEENEEAD) PRAAVEZ - S 17014 | 1/2 8,507 -104423 | 6
7 TR21B| AR AR (6AS) - 6,562 |1 6562 | -110985 | 7
8 7R298 |BHME EEHESGAD) EHTR 30| 1/2 15 -111,000 | 8
9 TH29B [SAEWIRE aE—HE6AD) EBHE 64 |1 64 -111,064 | 9
10 0 -111,064
11 0 -111,064
12 0 -111,064
13 0 -111,064
14 0 -111,064
15 0 -111,064
16 0 -111,064
17 0 ~111,064
18 0 -111,064
19 0 -111,064
20 0 -111,064
A n &t -84,029 40,057 27,035 -111,064




HRE2S (E65EFR)

S 24%7A 2 F &k &
No . 2 B . X H # - RS
XHIAR b2y | Tk HHBE  |man &g:gﬁ g EnE‘
BUSEBE(7~9A5) 270,000 ' 270,000
FIA#RVBL -111,064 158,936
1 TA1B|REWNRE Bl dEBEEHE 3,000 1/4 750 158,186 | 1
2 TA15B|REMREE B ENEOS 3,000 | 1/4 750 157,436 | 2
3 TH19B | RENRE g ENEOS 3,000 | 1/4 750 156,686 | 3
4 TA28 |SIERRE it ENEOS 3,000 1/4 750 155936 | 4
5 TH28 |RAENRE aE—FARK BRI+ 428 |1 428 155508 | 5
6 TRA21B |REHRE IUFHRNT—T—h—R HAsHTILF 283 |1 283 155225 | 6
7 TR218 | BHEAR REARBFEERMTAD) RABRSHEE 3,400 | 1 3,400 151,825 7
8 TA2IB|BHBAR REBHRFEEEETAD) WETTFURETH 425 (1 425 151,400 | 8
9 TA298 |RAEMRE Bl NEESE 3000 | 1/4 750 150,650 [ 9
10 SRR |AEMRE EHEEMETAD VINU %A 26,563 | 1/2 13,281 137,369 | 10
1| sH21B|ABE AHETAS) e 6,562 |1 6,562 130,807 | 11
12 8A278 |BHAHH FEHETAM 'HTER 70| 1/2 35 130,772 12
13 8A278 |HEMRE aE—HETARS) EHETE 46 |1 46 130,726 | 13
14 8A27H |AEMRE HhS5—aE—HETAR) HFRTR 81 8 130,718 | 14
15 0 130,718
16 0 130,718
17 0 130,718
18 0 130,718
19 0 130,718
20 0 130,718
A N &t 158,936 52,785 28,218 130,718




BKHE2E (H6XER)

4 248H = & & E
P m _ B S X W 8| . o HILE 2]
XHIEE L] HH % xtigl |mom| HEEUR e
FIABRYBL 130,718 130,718
1 8HIR |REMRE Ear ENEOS . 3000 | 1/4 750 129,968 | 1
2 8A16H [BAEMRE L 2:3:: 1 ENEOS 3000 | 1/4 750 129218 | 2
3 8A268 | EHBAR HR BRI (8A5) RERBSHREE 3,400 |1 3,400 125818 | 3
4 8H268 | EHBAR HREEHRESE (8A M) WEYTToRETH 425 1 425 125393 | 4
5 8A30H [FHIEHEHE LN ETRBEKRAEH 3,000 | 1/4 750 124643 | 5
6 8A3H|BAEMEE INE 3 3 g 193 (1 193 124,450 | 6
7 9A16H |AEMEE BEHEENEGAD) P AN L Sn L | 26,115 | 1/2 13,057 111,393 | 7
8 9R18B|AHE A& @BAD) - 6,562 |1 6,562 104831 | 8
9 9F 280 | BISTTE BHEME(BAM LUk 62| 1/2 31 104,800 | 9
10 9A28H |REWRE aAE—#EBAS) EHNR 29 1 29 104,771 | 10
11 9F 280 |FAEMRE HZ—aE—HEBAD) HFARTR 41 4 104,767 | 11
12 0 104,767
13 0 104,767
14 0 104,767
15 0 104,767
16 0 104,767
17 0 104,767
18 0 104,767
19 0 104,767
20 0 104,767
A mh & 130,718 45,790 25,951 104,767




HE2S (FH6%BR)

S 2498 =

Ok ®
NO AR A & IRAZE * o # : =518 it
R X% Xt |mom| MEEHR PR | me
ATARRYHL 104,767 104,767
1 98108 |AIEMRE B L BREHEH 3000 | 1/4 750 104,017 | 1
2 9A13R | EHEBAR EHEA TSUTAYA BOOKS HIRORO 1,540 |1 1,540 102477 | 2
3 9A18R |REMARE R— R -EERY BTy 69 [1° 69 102,408 | 3
4 98208 |SAIEMRE EENE N"IhkH 24 1,100 |1 1,100 101,308 | 4
5 9A22R |REMEER B BEZFIAA 3000 | 1/4 750 100,558 | 5
6 90288 | EHBAR REBHRIHESESHAS) RREBHRSHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 97158 | 6
7 9288 | EHBAR REBAEEASE (9A ) ¥ ITTUREDF 425 (1 425 96,733 | 7
8 9H298 [RAEHMRR ErE S RIHEHRTHEE15LHG 400 |1 400 96,333 | 8
9 | 10168 |HREARE BHEEMEOAD) YIRS BA SR 21,590 | 172 10,795 85538 [ 9
10| 10A218| A4 ANEE OB - 6.562 |1 6,562 78,976 | 10
11| 10A288|5#HmME EEME0OAD) ERNE 56 | 1/2 28 78,948 | 11
12| 10B28E|RENEE aE—#HL A |EARHER 86 |1 86 78,862 | 12
13 0 78,862
14 0 78,862
15 0 78,862
16 0 78,862
17 0 78,862
18 0 78,862
19 0 78,862
20 0 78,862
A I\ H 104,767 41,228 25,905 78,862




#2255 GE6SAR)

S 24108 2 & K& B
vl gma 2 B A X W HE o EHES
XHIAR 58 i TR |mam| HEEMR 53| i
BISEEE(10~12A4) 270,000 270,000
ATARYML 78,862 348,862
1 10A38 [FAEHRE Bl ENEOS 3000 1/4 750 348,112 1
2 10A9B |REMRE Bt WEHZIIAA 3,000 1/4 750 347362 | 2
3 108178 |FAEMRE Bl ENEOS 3000 1/4 750 346612 3
4| 10A26H|EXMBAR RAARFEBAR(0AS) [RERBBKSHHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 343212 4
5 108268 | EHBAE REBHFMBEL(1085)  |[WErTTURESH 425 (1 425 342,787 | 5
6 108288 [SAEHER Bl Enejet 3000| 1/4 750 342037 6
7 1MA16B|AEHRE EHEEHE(0AD PZANAVZZZ: S %-2 5 16,232 1/2 8,116 333921 7
8 | 1H208|AHH AER0BS) I- 6,562 | 1 6,562 327359 8
9 | 1MANH|EHHE BiEHE (0B FRTR 53| 1/2 26 327,333 9
10| 118308 |RAEHARE aE—HE(10A ) FHMR 82 {1 82 327,251 | 10
11 0 327,251
12 0 327,251
13 0 327,251
14 0 327,251
15 0 327,251
16 0 327,251
17 0 327,251
18 0 327,251
19 0 327,251
20 0 327,251
10 A I it 348,862 38,754 |, 21,611 327,251




BXE2S (H6EERFR)

S 25F11A 2 & Kk EF
No| AH 2 5 IRA%E * o B 2314 bk
XHIEE &E H ik Tl |mow| HEEHR Bl | v
BIABYML 327,251 327,251
1 1MA4B |REMRE Bl ENEOS 3000 | 1/4 750 326,501 | 1
2 11 ASH|RENRE aE—RgR BAeTILF 288 |1 288 326213 | 2
3| 1A12B|AEWNERE Bl ENEOS 3000 | 1/4 750 325463 | 3
4| BR[| RAEWRE PP BAEHTILE 130 |1 130 325333 | 4
5 AR |RAENRE Bl ENEOS 3000 | 1/4 750 324583 | 5
6 A28 |RERAXE I7AIR sy 257 |1 257 324326 | 6
7 11A268 | REARE 23 IR MEHFIIAL 3000 | 1/4 750 323576 | 7
8 | 11H268|&HBAR HRBRFHBSEH(11AS)  (REBHSHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 320176 | 8
9 11A268 | EHBAR REAHRFMBEH1AS)  |[BFrTFoREDF 425 |1 425 319,751 | 9
10| 12R16B|AEHRE EREEMEAD) VI IBAEH 26,555 | 1/2 13,277 306,474 | 10
1] 12A2118|AHE ABEMIASD) ! 6,562 |1 6,562 299912 | 11
12| 128288 |EHAE BEHNEMAD BARTER 101 | 172 50 299,862 | 12
13| 128288 |REWREE aE—#H£1AD) BEHTER 287 |1 287 299,575 | 13
14| 12A28B |RERRE HhZ—aE—H{E1AD) EHTR 711 7 299,568 | 14
15 0 299,568
16 0 299,568
17 0 299,568
18 0 299,568
19 0 299,568
20 0 299,568
11 A I it 327,251 50,012 27,683 299,568




#AH2E (H6FER)

of 2%12A8 = & ik F
No| AH ' z = IR A% * 88 T B
XWER ®E Xk XBE | mew migg?gﬁ g4 E‘%
BIA#RYEL 299,568 299,568
1 12828 |SAEHRE HLT LR BALHLF 27 |1 27 299541 | 1
2 1240 |AEHAEE IrAILAE HASUTILE 123 [1 123 299,418 | 2
3 12A60 |FAEHARE 25 Ta WEZIILAAC 3000 | 1/4 750 298,668 | 3
4| 12B10B|AME BER ] 5833 |1 5,833 292,835 | 4
5 128148 | AEHARE Bimf BEHEIIAL 3,000 | 1/4 750 292085 | 5
6 | 12A228|REWRRE F—LIVRF—TH BATILF 348 |1 348 291,737 | 6
7 12A240 [AEHRE B INEEREE 3000 | 1/4 750 290,987 | 7
8 12A288 | EHBAR HRBERMFBSEE12A5) |[RABRSHEHE 3,400 |1 3,400 287587 | 8
9 | 12A28B|EHEBAR REBHIFEABSRE2A9) (WX TTFoRE0F 377 |1 377 287,210 | 9
10| 12A298 |REMEE B HEHEIIAL 3000 | 1/4 750 286,460 | 10
11 1H18E |AEMRE EREEHNE(2AS) PRAAE/L: - 27,851 | 1/2 13,925 272535 | 11
12 1A218| AR AEE 285 - 5833 |1 5,833 266,702 | 12
13 1A298 | EHBHE BEMEO(2AM BHRTER 241 172 12 266,690 | 13
14 1H298 |REWARE aE—#& (1285) BATR 140 |1 140 266,550 | 14
15 0 266,550
16 0 266,550
17 0 266,550
18 0 266,550
19 0 266,550
20 0 266,550
12 A ) &t 299,568 55,956 33018 266,550




BRE2S (FE6FER)

+H 3F1H £ i & &

NO| HH A & IRA%E * @ = : E518 ikl
XHIEE L) sk Xt |wow| MEEUR S
BBEDE(~3A5D) 270,000 270,000
ATARYBL 266,550 536,550
1 118 |EHBAE [EZTEGVDANIDEZS BEXE 1,650 | 1 1,650 534,900 | 1
2 1R4B|TEMRE Bimi EBEATRRRERAA—LNIRT—a 3000 1/4 750 534,150 | 2
3 1A13B |AERE L3I [Enejet 3,000 1/4 750 533,400 | 3
4 1A158 |AEMRE 12Ih—bIvoR HARHETILF 514 172 257 533,143 | 4
5 1A18E |REHRE Bl ENEOS 3000 | 1/4 750 532,393 | 5
6 1A238 |FAEMRE L3 f (B E<KAH 3000 1/4 750 531,643| 6
7 1R268 | EHBAE REBHHERESEH 1 AD) WEvTTFoRETH 377 |1 377 531;266 7
8 1H268 | AHBAR REAMFEMTENAD) REBRSHEE 3,400 | 1 3,400 527,866 | 8
9 1A288 |AEHRE aE—AfR HARHILF 305 |1 305 527,561 | 9
10 2168 |AEHRE EFEEHEOAD VIO S 26,568 | 1/2 13,284 514,277 | 10
1| 28198\ AR ABEAS) | 5,833 | 1 5,833 508,444 | 11
12 2A268 | BBAE BENEAD) EHTR 60| 1/2 30 508,414 | 12
13 20268 |AEHRE AE—H{EUAS) FHME 54 |1 54 508,360 | 13
14 0 508,360
15 0 508,360
16 0 508,360
17 0 508,360
18 0 508,360
19 0 508,360
20 0 508,360
A I E 536,550 50,761 28,190 508,360




HAHE2S (H6KER)

S 3%2A = & & #E
NG AR A = A% X W O # - AERAER
& E Xk XHBE e W%ggﬁ g Eu%
HABRUML 508,360 508,360
1 2R18 |AEHRR Eilf WEHT AL 3000 | 1/4 750 507,610 | 1
2 2A18 |LHRE MRS MR- FEK E—MRARH 507,514 |1 507,514 9% | 2
3 2020 | EHBAE TEHHHLY OF MEH LODFE 3,500 |1 3,500 -3404 [ 3
4 2108 |[FREHRE L33:: e HWEZRIAAL 3000 | 1/4 750 -4,154 | 4
5 2A16H |RAEHARE ErENE mE—FT 500 |1 500 -4654 | 5
6 2A180 |HEMRE Bimft WEZFIIAS 3,000 | 1/4 750 -5404 | 6
7 28268 | EHBAR REBHHTEESTN (2A5) WFvTTFURETF 377 |1 377 -5781 | 7
8 2F2608 |FABEHARE B WEHIAT 4000 | 1/4 1,000 -6781 | 8
9 2260 |EAHBAR |RREBFERBSEL(2AS) . (REBHRSHEE 3,400 |1 3,400 -10,181 | 9
10 3B16R |AEMEE HEEEENE QAR VIR OB EH 18527 | 172 9,263 -19.444 | 10
11 3R19B|AHE AEB QA - 5833 |1 5,833 -25277 | 11
12 3A30R | EHME BEHECQAD) BEHWR 54 172 27 -25,304 | 12
13 3A308 |RAEMRER AE—#E(2AD) FARTE 396 |1 396 -25,700 | 13
| 14 0 ~25,700
15 0 25,700
16 0 25,700
17 0 -25,700
18 0 -25,700
19 0 -25,700
20 0 -25,700
A ) H 508,360 553,101 534,060 25,700




BRAE2S (H6%ERFR)

©Ff 343A = & ik E
No| AR " = IRA%E * 5 B PP Bidaic
XHIEE &H ZHi% XHBE | moe® mggﬁ;gg aue Ew%
ATARRYBL -25,700 -25,700
1 3ATH |REHRE B WEHFIIAAS 3,000 | 1/4 750 -26,450 | 1
2 3 4B |AEMRE & ENEOS 3000 | 1/4 750 -27,200 | 2
3 3A19B |REMRE T7AR KLU F 297 |1 297 ~27497 | 3
4 3198 |REHARE Bl ENEOS 3000 | 1/4 750- -28247 | 4
5 3A22E8 |EHBAR DEAFTMBEHRM A5 RFEE —Fay 1,887 |1 1,887 -30,134 | 5
6 3B 25H |AEMEE Bihe ENEOS 3000 | 1/4 750 -30884 | 6
7 3A260 |AHBAE REB{HEEHEN AL WX IToRETL 3717 1 377 -31,261 | 7
8 3A26H |BEARE aE—FRfR BAHILF 303 |1 303 -31,564 [ 8
9 3A26H | EHEBAE REAHMHBERENGAD) REABRKRSHRE 3,400 |1 3,400 -34964 | 9
10 48168 |RENARE EEEENECAM VbR Et 22876 | 1/2 11,438 -46,402 | 10
11 SAB |REWEE F—LIVETF—TR Bty 220 |1 220 -46,622 | 11
12 SAB|REHRE Bl INEES 3000 | 1/4 750 -41,372 | 12
13 48218 A& AGE @A) ! 5833 |1 5,833 -53,205 | 13
14 40278 | B HME EEMEGCAD) BEHRMR 38| 172 19 -53.224 | 14
15 4R278 |REMRE aAE—#EGAS) ERTE 149 |1 149 -53373 | 15
16 0 -53,373
17 0 -53,373
18 0 -53,373
19 0 -53,373
20 0 -53,373
A Ih H -25,700 50,380 27,673 -53,373




